
Delhi 2010 Commonwealth Games - Competition Schedule - Version 1.2 Draft

Sport Shooting - Clay Target (SH-CT)
Venue Dr Karni Singh Shooting Range

Day Date Session Start Time End Time

1 Monday, 4 October
2 Tuesday, 5 October
3 Wednesday, 6 October
4 Thursday, 7 October
5 Friday, 8 October Morning 10:00 F M Double Trap (Singles)

15:30 C M Medal Ceremony - Double Trap (Singles)
6 Saturday, 9 October
7 Sunday, 10 October Morning 10:00 H M Trap (Singles) - Stage 1

15:30
8 Monday, 11 October Morning 10:00 F M Trap (Singles) - Stage 2

15:30 C M Medal Ceremony - Trap (Singles)
9 Tuesday, 12 October Morning 10:00 H M Skeet (Singles) - Stage 1

15:30
10 Wednesday, 13 October Morning 10:00 F M Skeet (Singles) - Stage 2

F W Trap (Singles)
C M Medal Ceremony - Skeet (Singles)

16:00 C W Medal Ceremony - Trap (Singles)
11 Thursday, 14 October

Notes and Assumptions
Program is based on new list of events as agreed
Based on the program provided by the TD
Times are subject to adjustment based on entry numbers
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